Organisationsnummer 802465-2706
Dalarna Dovas sportfiskeklubb 2024
Balansrakning

Tillgangar

Kassa

Plusgiro

Bankkonto

Summa

Fordringar

Lager

Avskrivning

Inventarier

Summa tillgangar

Skulder och eget kapital

Eget kapital

Balanserad resultat

Arets resultat

Summa skulder och egert kapital

31/12 2024

2301,00
31259,52
9597,80
43158,32
20000,00
847,00
1,00

64006,32

85992,15
-21985,83

64006,32

31/12 2023

2404,00
73333,74
9406,41
85144,15

847,00

1,00

85992,15

61134,67
24857,48

85992,15



